201045 1
201093 5
212584 2
2361023 | 38
201032 3
2361025 | 40
201129 70
201063 44
201118 11
223968 37
2361056 | 62
2361024 | 39
212899 71
201095 43

CHHAGALNAIYA PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
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RAZIA
SULTANA
RIFA

TOHFA TUL
JANNAT

SUMAIYA
AKTHER
CHAPA

Tamanna
Chumtuch tuhi

MEHER
AFROJ
DOLNA

Tahsin Jannat
Ani

MASUDA
AKTER

RUPANTI
RANI PAUL

NUSRAT
JAHAN TISHA

AKLIMA
AKTER

Faria Akter

Humaya bint
Tariq

ASMIKA
FARHAN
ANAMIKA

SHANJIDA
AKTER SATHI

RESULT MERIT LIST

YEAR: 2024 , CLASS: TEN (VOC)
NAME OF EXAM: TEST EXAM:
TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 23

Student | Roll . : Total Class

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day
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Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Dress A | Dress making

Dress A | Dress making

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Dress A | Dress making

Food
Food A | processing and
Preservation

Dress A | Dress making

Dress A | Dress making

428

397

387

378

369

347

332

328

310

314

298

201

286

283

A

4.68

4.23

4.23

4.05

3.86

3.73

3.41

3.36

3.36

3.18

291

2.86

2.77

2.68

10

11

12

13

14
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Student | Roll . : Total Class

Food
TASLIMA )
201083 28 AKTER IKRA Female | Day | Food A | processing .and 292 C 2.64 15
Preservation
Food
201105 16 | ISRAT JAHAN | Female @ Day | Food A | processing and 281 C 2.64 16
Preservation
JASIYA Food
201065 17 | TABASSUM Female | Day | Food A | processing and 275 C 2.45 17
RUSPA Preservation
Food
201139 15 ROKSANA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 274 C 2.45 18
AKTER .
Preservation
Food
223967 36 MORSHEDA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 260 C 2.36 19
AKTER .
Preservation
HALIMA .
201119 48 AKTER Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 250 C 2.27 20
ARPITA
201060 57 | SHARMA Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 240 C 2.14 21
BORNA
Food
223966 35 NAHIDA Female | Day | Food A | processing and 234 D 1.91 22
AKTAR .
Preservation
201136 58 iﬁ.’l\_légDA Female | Day | Dress A | Dress making 216 D 1.82 23
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