

CHHAGALNAIYA PILOT GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

CHHAGALNAIYA ,FENI ,EIIN/EMIS: 106460

Mobile: 01815259026

Website: http://chhagalnaiyapgirls.edu.bd

Result Merit List

RESULT MERIT LIST
YEAR: 2024, CLASS: TEN (VOC)
NAME OF EXAM: TEST EXAM:
TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 23

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
201045	1	RAZIA SULTANA RIFA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	428	A	4.68	1
201093	5	TOHFA TUL JANNAT	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	397	A	4.23	2
212584	2	SUMAIYA AKTHER CHAPA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	387	A	4.23	3
2361023	38	Tamanna Chumtuch tuhi	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	378	А	4.05	4
201032	3	MEHER AFROJ DOLNA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	369	A-	3.86	5
2361025	40	Tahsin Jannat Ani	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	347	A-	3.73	6
201129	70	MASUDA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	332	В	3.41	7
201063	44	RUPANTI RANI PAUL	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	328	В	3.36	8
201118	11	NUSRAT JAHAN TISHA	Male	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	310	В	3.36	9
223968	37	AKLIMA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	314	В	3.18	10
2361056	62	Faria Akter	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	298	С	2.91	11
2361024	39	Humaya bint Tariq	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	291	С	2.86	12
212899	71	ASMIKA FARHAN ANAMIKA	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	286	С	2.77	13
201095	43	SHANJIDA AKTER SATHI	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	283	С	2.68	14

Print Date: 17-11-2024 12:01 PM | Powered By: School360

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
201083	28	TASLIMA AKTER IKRA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	292	С	2.64	15
201105	16	ISRAT JAHAN	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	281	С	2.64	16
201065	17	JASIYA TABASSUM RUSPA	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	275	С	2.45	17
201139	15	ROKSANA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	274	С	2.45	18
223967	36	MORSHEDA AKTER	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	260	С	2.36	19
201119	48	HALIMA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	250	С	2.27	20
201060	57	ARPITA SHARMA BORNA	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	240	С	2.14	21
223966	35	NAHIDA AKTAR	Female	Day	Food A	Food processing and Preservation	234	D	1.91	22
201136	58	SANZEDA AKTER	Female	Day	Dress A	Dress making	216	D	1.82	23